
SCHOOL SHOWS

Tuesday 14 November
11.00am Te Puna Primary
1.45pm Whakamarama Primary

Wednesday 15 November
8.45am Omokoroa Point School
11.40am Omokoroa No.1 School
2.00pm Pahoia Primary 

Friday 17 November
9.00am Putaruru Primary
11.30am Te Waotu Primary
2.00pm Lichfield School

Monday 20 November
9.15am Waihi Central
11.00am Waihi East
2.00pm Whangamata Primary

Tuesday 21 November
11.30am SDA School
1.45pm Matua Primary

Wednesday 22 November
9.00am Bethlehem School
11.10am Otumoetai Primary School
1.40pm Otumoetai Primary School

Thursday 23 November
9.15am Pyes Pa Primary
2.00pm Omanu Primary

Friday 24 November
9.00am Bethlehem College
2.00pm Brookfield Primary

Monday 27 November
11.00am TGA Primary
1.30pm Bellevue Primary

Tuesday 28 November
9.00am Otamarakau Primary
1.30pm Paengaroa Primary

Wednesday 29 November
9.00am Te Puke Primary
11.00am Fairhaven Primary
1.45pm Te Ranga Primary

Thursday 30 December
9.15am Welcome Bay Primary
11.30am Welcome Bay Primary
1.30pm Bellevue Primary

Friday 1 December
9.10am Pillans Point Primary
11.30am Gate Pa Primary
1.30pm Greenpark School

Monday 4 December
10.00am Huntly West
1.30pm Orini Primary

Tuesday 5 December
9.00am Selwyn Park Primary
11.30am Dargaville Primary
1.30pm Dargaville Primary

Wednesday 6 December
8.45am Te Kopuru Primary
11.30am Ruawai Primary

Thursday 7 December
9.15am Kamo Primary
11.30am Matarau Primary
2.00pm Minaia View Primary

PUBLIC SHOWS
Sunday 19 November
10.00am Elim Church Tauranga
www.taurangaelim.nz

Sunday 26 November
9.30 City Church Tauranga
www.citychurch.nz

Sunday 3 December
9.00am Lifezone
10.45am Lifezone
www.lifezone.org.nz

Tuesday 5 December
6.00pm Dargaville Baptist Church

Saturday 9 December
5.30pm City Church Coast
www.citychurch.nz

Sunday 10 December 
10.00am Life Church
http://www.lifechurchtga.org.nz
 
Sunday 17 December
9.00am Bethlehem Baptist Church
10.45am Bethlehem Baptist Church
www.bethlehem.org.nz

TOURING 14TH NOVEMBER - 17TH DECEMBER

FOR STUDENTS OF SCHOOL ONLY

OPEN TO PUBLIC

facebook.com/CoolBananasNZ @coolbananasshow


